+4 (372) 088-25-06 (AUT)
é SAILICA +4 (420) 806-853-24 (GB)

+7 (499) 348-97-94 (RU)
+380 (93) 466-16-96 (UA)
sailica.com

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 519 - 5 cab. in
Marina Kotor, Montenegro
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About

* 12 guests * Length 52 ft

« 5 cabins » Water capacity 615 L
« 3 toilets « Fuel capacity 240 L

e Built in 2017 « with thruster

» Engine power 80


https://sailica.com

Equipment

Lazy bag Speedometer (Speed Cockpit table Bow thruster

Bathing platform log) GPS chart plotter Sprayhood

Stove Outdoor Speakers Electric anchor Dinghy

Oven Convertible table windlass Cockpit cushions

Electric toilet Plug 220V, 12V VHF radio Outboard engine

Ice box in cockpit Cockpit/stern, outside  Depthsounder Refrigerator

Kitchen utensils shower Electric fans in cabins  Autopilot

(galley equipment, Freezer Self tailing (manual) Inverter

cutlery) Swimming ladder winch

Lazy jacks Watermaker - Convertible table in

Wind desalinator salon

instrument/Anemomet  Bimini top Radio

er

Prices
Optional extras Price
Extra set of linen (choose how many) €15
Extra set of linen (choose how many) €25
Essentials pack €460
Essentials pack €605
Essentials pack €750
Essentials pack €895
Extra set of towels (choose how many) €10
Extra set of towels (choose how many) €20
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €60

update manually)

Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €65
update manually)

Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €70
update manually)

Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €55
update manually)

Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €60
update manually)

Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €65
update manually)

Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €50
update manually)

Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €55
update manually)

Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €45



update manually)

Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €50
update manually)

Hostess/Cook €140
Hostess/Cook €160
Hostess/Cook €170
Hostess/Cook €180
Hostess/Cook €195
Hostess/Cook €200
Hostess/Cook €215
Overnight on board €160
Race pack €600
Electric & Water consumption in the Marinas €28
Crew change €200
Early boarding/check-in €300
Early boarding/check-in €300
Early boarding/check-in €300
Early boarding/check-in €385
Early boarding/check-in €388
Early boarding/check-in €400
Early boarding/check-in €400
Early boarding/check-in €405
Early boarding/check-in €405
Early boarding/check-in €430
Early boarding/check-in €450
Early boarding/check-in €455
Early boarding/check-in €468
Early boarding/check-in €490
Early boarding/check-in €490
Early boarding/check-in €503
Early boarding/check-in €503
Early boarding/check-in €530
Early boarding/check-in €533
Same day briefing €150
Skipper €170
Skipper €175
Skipper €185
Skipper €200

Skipper €200



Skipper €210

Skipper €260
Skipper €270
Skipper €320
Skipper €320
Sleep over before check in €370
Starter pack €35
Starter pack €50
Transfer €14
Transfer €33
Transfer €45
Transfer €45
Transfer €45
Transfer €52
Transfer €52
Transfer €52
Transfer €52
Transfer €55
Transfer €63
Transfer €64
Transfer €65
Transfer €65
Transfer €65
Transfer €65
Transfer €65
Transfer €65
Transfer €72
Transfer €74
Transfer €78
Transfer €78
Transfer €78
Transfer €78
Transfer €82
Transfer €85
Transfer €90
Transfer €91
Transfer €96
Transfer €110

Transfer €117



Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

€123
€128
€130
€136
€143
€143
€143
€148
€150
€156
€156
€156
€168
€169
€169
€169
€175
€182
€195
€200
€202
€208
€208
€208
€216
€224
€229
€244
€244
€256
€257
€272
€276
€276
€278
€442
€458
€512
€514



Transfer €520
Transfer €520
Transfer €556
Transfer €559
Transfer €598
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €30
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €32
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €49
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €50
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €60
WI-FI Internet connection on boat €60
Final cleaning €340
Race pack €600
Crew change €200
Kayak single €15
Kayak single €315
Kayak tandem €15
Kayak tandem €315
Fishing equipment €15
Railing net (Safety net) €230
Stand up paddle (SUP) €15
Stand up paddle (SUP) €315
Fishing equipment €15
Obligatory extras Price
Essentials pack €585
Essentials pack €810
Essentials pack €985
Essentials pack €1160
Handling Fees €20
Handling Fees €25
Local tax €1
Starter pack €30
Starter pack €30
Starter pack €35
Starter pack €50
Transit log €100
Transit log €110
tourist tax €1



Final cleaning €240
Final cleaning €290
Final cleaning €375




